:30 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 ndustrlal Pkwy
#2 - 6:36 AM - DWYER BLVD & WILLOWBROOK DR (NE)
#3 . 6:38 AM - DWYER BLVD & CANNES ST (W) / Cannes St & Dwyer Blvd

#4 - 6:41 AM - MICHOUD BLVD & WILLOWBROOK DR (SSE)

45 - 6:45 AM - MICHOUD BLVD & EXPEDITION DR (SSW) / EXPEDITION DR & MICHOUD BLVD
#6 - 6:54 AM - BULLARD AVE & WAVERLY DR (NW)

#7 - 6:55 AM - BULLARD AVE & MIDPOINT DR (SSE)

#8 - 6:56 AM - BULLARD AVE & PRESSBURG ST (SSW)

#9 - 6:59 AM - WRIGHT RD & PRESSBURG ST (SSE) / Pressburg St & Wright Rd

#10 - 7:00 AM - PRESSBURG ST & WRIGHT RD (NE)

#11 - 7:02 AM - DREUX AVE & PAPANIA DR (NE)

#12 - 7:03 AM - GOLDEN DRAGON MP - NEXT TO PEEWEE'S CRABCAKES (10910 Chef Menteur
#13 - 7:06 AM - CARDENAS DR & PRESSBURG ST (SSE)

#14 - 7:09 AM - HAMMOND ST & SANDALWOOD ST (ENE)

#15 - 7:10 AM - HAMMOND ST & ROSALIA DR (ENE)

#16 - 7:13 AM - HAMMOND ST & CHARLENE DR (ENE) / Charlene Dr & Hammond St
#17 - 7:15 AM - GRANT ST & BUNDY RD (WSW) / Bundy Rd & Grant St

#18 - 7:18 AM - BUNDY RD & LAKEWIND APTS / 5131 Bundy Rd, Apt A10

#19 - 7:20 AM - EDENBORO RD & LAKE FOREST BLVD (SSE)

#20 - 7:20 AM - LAKE FOREST BLVD & TARA LN (W)

#21 - 7:24 AM - CROWDER BLVD & (NNE)/ & Crowder Blvd

#22 - 7:27 AM - 8300 Chef Menteur Hwy 70126 / Chef Menteur Hwy & Laine Ave

#23 - 7:40 AM - N JOHNSON ST & BIENVILLE AVE (NNE) / Bienville Ave & N Johnson St
#24 - 8:00 AM - SCI HIGH / 2011 BIENVILLE ST

#25 . 8:32 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

8/1/2025 7:47:43 AM SCIHIGH 1 AM 10f2



Run - SCI HIGH 2 AM EAST N of I-10 7/11/2025 - 5/30/2026

#1 - 6:23 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

#2 - 6:35 AM - SHOREWOOD BLVD & CURRAN RD (ESE) / Curran Rd & Shorewood Blvd
#3 - 6:40 AM - GANNON RD & CURRAN RD (NW) / Curran Rd & Gannon Rd

#4 - 6:42 AM - MORRISON RD & WAVE DR (WSW)

#5 - 6:45 AM - BULLARD AVE & CURRAN RD (SSE)

#6 - 6:47 AM - BULLARD AVE & BARRINGTON DR W (NW) / Barrington Dr E & Barrington Dr W &
#7 - 6:49 AM - READ BLVD & PLAINFIELD DR (NNW) / Plainfield Dr & Read Blvd

#8 - 6:51 AM - CURRAN RD & READ BLVD (N) (N)

#9 - 6:52 AM - IRBY ST & READ BLVD (NE)

#10 - 6:53 AM - READ BLVD & IRBY ST (SE) / Irby St & Read Bivd

#11 - 6:58 AM - BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD (SE)

#12 - 6:58 AM - 7001 BUNDY RD

#13 - 6:59 AM - BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD (S)

#14 - 7:04 AM - LAKE WILLOW DR & MORRISON RD (SE)

#15 - 7:06 AM - CROWDER BLVD & MORRISON RD (SE)

#16 - 7:07 AM - CROWDER BLVD & MORRISON RD (SE)

#17 - 7:08 AM - CROWDER BLVD & HAYNE BLVD (SE)

#18 - 7:11 AM - CURRAN RD & EBBTIDE DR (NE)

#19 - 7:14 AM - MARTIN DR & WALES ST (NW)

#20 - 7:17 AM - 6032 Kuebel Dr

#21 -7:19 AM - CURRAN RD & ALABAMA ST (NE) / Alabama St & Curran Rd

#22 - 7:23 AM - G'TOWN APTS RTA STOP / 6201 Morrison Rd

#23 - 7:24 AM - FOCH RD & PINES BLVD (NW)

424~ 7:25 AM - PINES BLVD & DEANNE ST (NE) / DEANNE ST & PINES BLVD

425 - 7:40 AM - N JOHNSON ST & BIENVILLE AVE (NNE) / Bienville Ave & N Johnson St
#26 - 8:00 AM - SCI HIGH / 2011 BIENVILLE ST

#27 - 8:47 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

8/1/2025 7:47:43 AM SCI HIGH 2 AM 10f2



Run - SCI HIGH 3 AM EAST and GENTILLY 7111/2025 - 5/30/2026

#1 -6:19 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

#2 - 6:35 AM - PARC BRITTANY BLVD & S CORONET CT (NNW)

#3 - 6:39 AM - CHANTILLY DR & DREUX AVE (NNW)

#4 - 6:41 AM - WARFIELD ST & PLUM ORCHARD ST (WSW) / Plum Orchard St & Warfield St
#5 - 6:44 AM - AMERICA ST & SELMA ST (SSE)

#6 - 6:46 AM - AMERICA ST & DWYER RD (SSE)

#7 - 6:48 AM - 4600 Lynhuber Dr

#8 - 6:50 AM - MAJESTIC OAKS DR & DREUX AVE (SSE) / Dreux Ave & Majestic Oaks Dr

#9 - 6:51 AM - BABYLON ST & DWYER RD (SSE)

#10 - 6:57 AM - CONGRESS DR & MIRABEAU AVE (SE)

#11 - 6:59 AM - CONGRESS DR & MITHRA ST (SE)

#12 - 7:02 AM - CONGRESS DR & MEXICO ST (SE)

#13 - 7:07 AM - SUNO KNIGHTS DR & EMMETT W BASHFUL BLVD (NNW) / Emmett W Bashful Blvd
#14 - 7:08 AM - MENDEZ ST & PRESS DR (SE)

#15 - 7:10 AM - MITHRA ST & PRESS DR (ENE)

#16 - 7:12 AM - MIRABEAU AVE & PRESS DR (ENE)

#17 - 7:17 AM - LAVENDER ST & FRANKLIN AVE (ENE) / Franklin Ave & Lavender St

#18 - 7:18 AM - LAVENDER ST & FRANKLIN AVE (NE) / Franklin Ave & Lavender St

#19 - 7:19 AM - FRANKLIN AVE & SAGE ST (NNW)

#20 - 7:21 AM - MANDEVILLE ST & TREASURE ST (NNW)

#21 - 7:26 AM - SAINT ANTHONY ST & N DORGENOIS ST (NNW) / N Dorgenois St & Saint Anthony
#22 - 7:40 AM - N JOHNSON ST & BIENVILLE AVE (NNE) / Bienville Ave & N Johnson St
#23 - 8:00 AM - SCI HIGH / 2011 BIENVILLE ST

#24 - 8:47 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

8/1/2025 7:47:43 AM SCI HIGH 3 AM 10f2



Run - SCI HIGH 4 AM GENTILLY and UPTOWN 7/11/2025 - 5/30/2026

#1 - 6:21 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

#2 - 6:42 AM - FRANKLIN AVE & MIRABEAU AVE (SSE)

#3 - 6:43 AM - FRANKLIN AVE & MIRABEAU AVE (NNW)

#4 - 6:44 AM - FRANKLIN AVE & SELMA ST (SSE)

#5 - 6:46 AM - MENDEZ ST & FRANKLIN AVE (ENE) / Franklin Ave & Mendez St

#6 - 6:48 AM - PAINTERS ST & MEXICO ST (SSE) / Mexico St & Painters St

#7 - 6:51 AM - ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD & SAINT ANTHONY AVE (WNW)

#8 - 6:54 AM - ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & BURBANK DR (NNW) / Burbank Dr & Elysian Fields Ave
#9 - 6:56 AM - ODIN ST & ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE (ENE) / Elysian Fields Ave & Odin St
#10 - 6:57 AM - FILMORE AVE & PASTEUR BLVD (ENE)

#11 - 7:00 AM - CARTIER AVE & FILMORE AVE (NNW)

#12 - 7:04 AM - SAINT ANTHONY AVE & MIRABEAU AVE (NNW) / Mirabeau Ave & Saint Anthony
#13 - 7:05 AM - SAINT ANTHONY AVE & SUMPTER ST (NNW)

#14 - 7:07 AM - CARNOT ST & WESTERN ST (WSW)

#15 - 7:11 AM - ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & SAINT DENIS ST (NNE)

#16 - 7:12 AM - SERE ST & FRENCHMEN ST (ENE) / Frenchmen St & Sere St

#17 - 7:15 AM - GENTILLY BLVD&NEW ORLEANS ST / 2441 Gentilly Blvd

#18 - 7:18 AM - PARIS AVE & MILTON ST (SSE) / Milton St & Paris Ave

#19 - 7:19 AM - HAMBURG ST & MILTON ST (NNE)

#20 - 7:20 AM - HARRISON AVE & HAMBURG ST (WNW) / Hamburg St & Harrison Ave
#21 - 7:22 AM - HARRISON AVE & SAINT BERNARD AVE (E)

#22 - 7:23 AM - SAINT BERNARD AVE & SAINT DENIS ST (WNW)

#23 - 7:25 AM - SAINT BERNARD AVE & DESAIX BLVD (NNW) / Desaix Blvd & Saint Bernard Ave
#24 - 7:26 AM - GENTILLY BLVD & CASTIGLIONE ST (N) / Castiglione St & Gentilly Bivd
#25 - 7:29 AM - INDUSTRY ST & PARIS AVE (ESE)

#26 - 7:31 AM - AUBRY ST & N BROAD ST (W)

#27 - 7:35 AM - ORLEANS AVE & N SALCEDO ST (ESE) / N Salcedo St & Orleans Ave
#28 - 7:39 AM - URSULINES AVE & N GALVEZ ST (NNW) / N Galvez St & Ursulines Ave
#29 - 7:40 AM - N JOHNSON ST & BIENVILLE AVE (NNE) / Bienville Ave & N Johnson St
#30 - 8:00 AM - SCI HIGH / 2011 BIENVILLE ST

#31 - 8:48 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

8/1/2025 7:47:43 AM SCI HIGH 4 AM 10f2



Run - SCI HIGH 5 AM CARROLLTON 7/11/2025 - 5/30/2026

#1 - 6:11 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

#2 - 6:41 AM - MARCONI DR & WARBLER ST (NNW)

#3 - 6:47 AM - MILNE BLVD & FILMORE AVE (NNW) / Filmore Ave & Milne Bivd

#4 - 6:50 AM - FLEUR-DE-LIS DR & 35TH ST (NNW) / 35th St & Fleur-De-Lis Dr & Portland St
#5 - 6:51 AM - FLEUR-DE-LIS DR & 20TH ST (NNW) / 20th St & Fleur-De-Lis Dr

#6 - 6:53 AM - FLEUR-DE-LIS DR & 10TH ST (NNW) / 10th St & Fleur-De-Lis Dr

#7 - 6:56 AM - HAWTHORNE PL & FLORIDA BLVD (NNW) / Florida Blvd & Hawthorne PI

#8 - 7:05 AM - PALMETTO ST & JOLIET ST (ESE) / Joliet St & Palmetto St

#9 - 7:07 AM - CHERRY ST & PALMETTO ST (NNE)

#10 - 7:09 AM - PALM ST & CAMBRONNE ST (WNW) / Cambronne St & Palm St

#11 - 7:13 AM - OLEANDER ST & LEONIDAS ST (ESE)

#12 - 7:15 AM - OLEANDER ST & MISTLETOE ST (ESE) / Mistletoe St & Oleander St

#13 - 7:19 AM - CAMBRONNE ST & PRITCHARD PL (NNE)

#14 - 7:20 AM - 2626 CAMBRONNE ST

#15 - 7:21 AM - APPLE ST & LEONIDAS ST (ESE)

#16 - 7:23 AM - LEONIDAS ST & SYCAMORE ST (NNE)

#17 - 7:24 AM - LEONIDAS ST & HICKORY ST (NNE) / Hickory St & Leonidas St

#18 - 7:26 AM - S CARROLLTON AVE & BIRCH ST (NNE) / Birch St & S Carroliton Ave

#19 - 7:31 AM - SAINT CHARLES AVE & HILLARY ST (ESE) / Hillary St & Saint Charles Ave
#20 - 7:39 AM - FORSHEY ST & FERN ST (ESE) / Fern St & Forshey St

#21 - 7:40 AM - EDINBURGH ST & PINE ST (WNW)

#22 - 7:41 AM - EDINBURGH ST & AUDUBON CT (WNW) / Audubon Ct & Edinburgh St

#23 - 7:46 AM - BAUDIN ST & S CORTEZ ST (ESE)

#24 - 7:48 AM - 3839 Ulloa St, Apt L

#25 -7:48 AM - ULLOA ST & S SCOTT ST (ESE) / S Scott St & Ulloa St

#26 - 7:50 AM - S SOLOMON ST & BAUDIN ST (SSW) / Baudin St & S Solomon St

#27 - 7:52 AM - N SOLOMON ST & CANAL ST (NE) / Canal St & N Solomon St & S Solomon St
#28 - 7:54 AM - S CORTEZ ST & CANAL ST (NNE) / Canal St & S Cortez St

#29 - 8:00 AM - SCI HIGH / 2011 BIENVILLE ST -

#30 - 8:50 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

8/1/2025 7:47:43 AM SCI HIGH 5 AM 10f2



Run - SCI HIGH 7 AM GENTILLY and MID CITY 71112025 - 5/30/2026

#1 - 6:20 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

#2 - 6:40 AM - JOHNNY JACKSON JR BLVD & HUMANITY ST (N) / Humanity St & Johnny Jackson
#3 - 6:42 AM - LOUISA ST & LAW ST (N) / Law St & Louisa St

#4 - 6:45 AM - N GALVEZ ST & ALVAR ST (W) / Alvar St & N Galvez St

#5 - 6:47 AM - 1919 FRANCE STREET / 1905 France St, Apt A

#6 - 6:48 AM - FRANCE ST & N ROMAN ST (N)

#7 - 6:49 AM - N ROBERTSON ST & KENTUCKY ST (W) / Kentucky St & N Robertson St

#8 - 6:54 AM - SAINT CLAUDE AVE & FATS DOMINO AVE (W) / Fats Domino Ave & Saint Claude Ave
#9 - 6:55 AM - SAINT CLAUDE AVE & TUPELO ST (WNW)

#10 - 6:56 AM - TUPELO ST & URQUHART ST (S)

#11 - 6:58 AM - TRICOU ST & N RAMPART ST (N) / N Rampart St & Tricou St

#12 -7:01 AM - BENTON ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE (S)

#13 - 7:01 AM - BENTON ST & N ROMAN ST (S)

#14 -7:02 AM - 1913 Benton St

#15 - 7:04 AM - N TONTI ST & TUPELO ST (W)

#16 - 7:09 AM - N ROMAN ST & FORSTALL ST (E) / Forstall St & N Roman St

#17 - 7:14 AM - N VILLERE ST & CLOUET ST (E) / Clouet St & N Villere St

#18 - 7:21 AM - ABUNDANCE ST & FRANKLIN AVE (ENE)

#19 - 7:23 AM - FRANKLIN AVE & N DORGENOIS ST (NNW)

#20 - 7:25 AM - N GALVEZ ST & SAINT ROCH AVE (WSW)

#21 - 7:30 AM - SAINT BERNARD AVE & ONZAGA ST (NW) / N Roman St & Onzaga St & Saint

#22 - 7:32 AM - N CLAIBORNE AVE & ESPLANADE AVE (NNE) / Esplanade Ave & | 10 & N Claiborne
#23 - 7:40 AM - BIENVILLE AVE & N JOHNSON ST (ESE)

#24 - 8:00 AM - SCI HIGH / 2011 BIENVILLE ST

#25 - 8:47 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

8/1/2025 7:47:43 AM SCI HIGH 7 AM 10f1



Run - SCI HIGH 8 AM  WESTBANK 7/11/2025 - 5/30/2026

#1 - 6:04 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

#2 - 6:37 AM - VESPASIAN ST & SHIRLEY DR (ENE) / Shirley Dr & Vespasian St

#3 - 6:38 AM - SHIRLEY DR & VESPASIAN ST (SSE)

#4 - 6:42 AM - VESPASIAN ST & CYPRESS ACRES DR (WSW)

#5 - 6:43 AM - HORACE ST & WALL BLVD (SSE)

#6 - 6:45 AM - WALL BLVD & PACE BLVD (NE) / Pace Blvd & Wall Bivd

#7 - 6:46 AM - WALL BLVD & MURL ST (WSW) / Murl St & Wall Bivd

#8 - 6:49 AM - GENERAL MEYER AVE & GENERAL COLLINS AVE (E) / GENERAL COLLINS AVE &
#9 - 6:52 AM - GENERAL MEYER AVE & SOUTHLAWN BLVD (NW)

#10 - 6:53 AM - GENERAL MEYER AVE & SHIRLEY DR (E)

#11 - 6:55 AM - NEWTON ST & WHITNEY AVE (ENE) / L B Landry Ave & Newton St & Whitney Ave
#12 - 6:56 AM - NEWTON ST & ELMIRA AVE (ENE) / Elmira Ave & Newton St

#13 - 6:58 AM - VALLETTE ST & OPELOUSAS AVE (SSE) / Opelousas Ave & Vallette St
#14 - 7:02 AM - BEHRMAN AVE & LAMARQUE ST (NNW)

#15 - 7:04 AM - LAWRENCE ST & CASA CALVO ST (WSW) / Casa Calvo St & Lawrence St
#16 - 7:05 AM - COPERNICUS ST & MARDI GRAS BLVD (ENE)

#17 - 7:22 AM - ANNUNCIATION ST & EUTERPE ST (N)

#18 - 7:26 AM - ANNUNCIATION ST & ADELE ST (NE) / Adele St & Annunciation St

#19 - 7:26 AM - ANNUNCIATION ST & JACKSON AVE (N)

#20 - 7:40 AM - SCI HIGH / 2011 BIENVILLE ST

#21 - 8:27 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

]

8/1/2025 7:47:43 AM SCI HIGH 8 AM 10of1



Run - SCI HIGH 9 AM WESTBANK 7/11/2025 - 5/30/2026

#1 - 5:59 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy
#2 - 6:32 AM - MARR AVE & ANSON ST (NNW) / Anson St & Behrman Hwy & Marr Ave

#3 - 6:33 AM - BEHRMAN HWY & INDIANA ST (WNW)

#4 - 6:37 AM - GARDEN OAKS DR & SEINE ST (S)

#5 - 6:40 AM - MEMORIAL PARK DR & GARDEN OAKS DR (E) / Garden Oaks Dr & Memorial Park Dr
#6 - 6:44 AM - LENNOX BLVD & EVERGLADES DR (NNW) / Everglades Dr & Lennox Bivd
#7 - 6:48 AM - GENERAL DE GAULLE DR & TALL OAK DR (SE)

#8 - 6:51 AM - TIMBER GROVE DR & TULLIS DR (WNW)

#9 - 6:53 AM - TULLIS DR & (SSW)/ & Tullis Dr

#10 - 6:55 AM - WOODLAND DR & MAPLE LEAF DR (SE) / Maple Leaf Dr & Woodland Dr
#11 - 6:59 AM - BERKLEY DR & MANSFIELD AVE (WSW)

#12 - 7:04 AM - WOODLAND DR & BERKLEY DR (SSE) / Berkley Dr & Woodland Dr

#13 - 7:05 AM - BERKLEY DR & ETON ST (ENE)

#14 - 7:07 AM - ETON ST & RHODES AVE (SSE)

#15 - 7:08 AM - ETON ST & ABBEY DR (SSE) / Abbey Dr & Eton St

#16 - 7:10 AM - ANSON ST & HUNTLEE DR (ENE)

#17 - 7:13 AM - RIVER OAKS DR & ERICKSON AVE (NNW) / Erickson Ave & River Oaks Dr
#18 - 7:16 AM - GENERAL DE GAULLE DR & RUE PARC FONTAINE (ESE)

#19 - 7:40 AM - BIENVILLE AVE & N JOHNSON ST (ESE)

#20 - 8:00 AM - SCI HIGH / 2011 BIENVILLE ST

#21 - 8:47 AM - BUS YARD / 4099 Industrial Pkwy

8/1/2025 7:47:43 AM SCI HIGH 9 AM 10f2



